Individual Best Times (All Time)

Poppy Pope - (845248) - Windsor SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Date

16/11/19
15/12/16
06/11/16
03/11/19
17112117
28/01/17
29/09/19
28/01/17
1211117
30/09/17
04/11/18
23/06/16
21/09/17
111118
06/02/16
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17/10/15
29/11/15
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21/03/15
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04/10/15
11/07/15
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Meet

Guildford City Winter Open Meet

ASA Winter Meet 2016

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
Swim England South East Open Junior Championships
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017
Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
City of Southampton 19th James Moreno Open Meet
Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Windsor L3 Sprint Meet

17th James Moreno Open Meet

Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
Windsor Club Championships

Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet 2018

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Windsor SC Level 3 December Open Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Club Championships 2018

Windsor 2019 Club Championships

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Windsor Level 3 Meet

Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet

Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet
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Venue

Surrey Sports Park
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Hillingdon
Maidenhead
Southampton
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Southampton
Portsmouth
Windsor
Windsor
Fleet
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Aldershot
Maidenhead
Windsor LC
Windsor
Maidstone
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Southampton

Maidenhead
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Date

16/11/19
03/11/19
29/09/19
20/06/19
01/12/18
111118
04/11/18
21/06/18
17112117
1211117
30/09/17
21/09/17
28/01/17
28/01/17
15/12/16
06/11/16
23/06/16
06/02/16
06/02/16
29/11/15
17/10/15
04/10/15
11/07/15
28/06/15
16/05/15
21/03/15
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Windsor Summer Mini Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County
Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor SC L3 Open Meet

Windsor SC Club Championships

Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

Ealing November Development Meet

Windsor Open Meet

Meet

Guildford City Winter Open Meet

Swim England South East Open Junior Championships
City of Southampton 19th James Moreno Open Meet
Windsor 2019 Club Championships

Windsor SC Level 3 December Open Meet

Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet 2018

Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
Windsor Club Championships 2018

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017
Windsor L3 Sprint Meet

17th James Moreno Open Meet

Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
ASA Winter Meet 2016

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
Windsor Club Championships

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Windsor Club Championships

Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet
Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet

Windsor Summer Mini Meet

Windsor Level 3 Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet

Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor SC L3 Open Meet

Windsor SC Club Championships
Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet
Ealing November Development Meet

Windsor Open Meet
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